
 
  

 

 

    

    

     

     

      

     

    

     

    

     

     

     

     

    

     

    

    

    

     

    

      

 

 
   

      

      

     

     

    

 

DQP Institutional Leads 
(Updated 11/27/12) 

Blue Mountain Community College Lange Dan dlange@bluecc.edu 

Central Oregon Community College Hilgersom Karin khilgersom@cocc.edu 

Chemeketa Community College Lanning Patrick patrick.lanning@chemeketa.edu 

Clackamas Community College Briare Bill billb@clackamas.edu 

Clatsop Community College Larson Donna dlarson@clatsopcc.edu 

Columbia Gorge Community College Greene Brian bgreene@cgcc.cc.or.us 

DQP Grant Baker Ron bakerr@lanecc.edu 

DQP Grant Schaafsma Carol schaafsmac@lanecc.edu 

Eastern Oregon University Adkison Steve sadkison@eou.edu 

Klamath Community College Armstrong Terri armstrong@klamathcc.edu 

Lane Community College Ulerick Sarah ulericks@lanecc.edu 

Linn-Benton Community College Winder Katie katie.winder@linnbenton.edu 

Mt. Hood Community College Plinski Christie christie.plinski@mhcc.edu; 

OIT Bailey Sandra Sandra.Bailey@oit.edu 

Oregon Coast Community College Hodgkins Jane jane.hodgkins@occc.cc.or.us 

Oregon CCWD Cheyne Larry larry.cheyne@state.or.us 

Oregon State University Bogley Bill bill.bogley@oregonstate.edu 

Oregon University System Marrongelle Karen Karen_Marrongelle@ous.edu 

Portland Community College Kolins Craig ckolins@pcc.edu 

Portland State University Brown Gary browng@pdx.edu 

Rogue Community College Gibson Kirk kgibson@roguecc.edu 

Southwestern Oregon Community 

College 
Schab Diana dschab@socc.edu 

Tillamook Bay Community College Gates Lori gates@tillamookbay.cc 

Tillamook Bay Community College Green Connie green@tillamookbay.cc 

Umpqua Community College Williams Mark Mark.Williams@umpqua.edu 

University of Oregon Doxee Ken doxsee@uoregon.edu 

Western Oregon University Scheck Steve schecks@wou.edu 
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